Field of Application
FODIS compact is a convenient and
flexible fiber patching system. It can
be used for fiber splicing only or to
terminate an incoming loose tube or
tight buffered cable. As FODIS com-
pact can handle a high density of fiber
cores and offers flexible cross and

FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 ST/UPC adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202025.004-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 FC/UPC adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202025.003-V1
Ordering Information
FODIS compact Modules
Systems
Eurocard Module System
Subrack fiber patch system
8
FODIS compact Modules SM/APC (shrink splice protection) Version
Description ec-Article Nr.:
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 SC/APCsx adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202021.001-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 SC/APCdx adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202021.002-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 LC/APCdx adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202021.006-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/APCsx adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202021.005-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 LC/APCdx adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202021.011
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/APCsx adapters (screwed) + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202021.009-V1
FODIS compact Module (10SU) with 12 E2000compact/APCdx adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202021.010-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 FC/APC adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202021.003-V1
FODIS compact Modules SM/APC (crimp splice protection) Version
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 SC/APCsx adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202022.001-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 SC/APCdx adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202022.002-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 LC/APCdx adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202022.006-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/APCsx adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202022.005-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 LC/APCdx adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202022.011
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/APCsx adapters (screwed) + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202022.009-V1
FODIS compact Module (10SU) with 12 E2000compact/APCdx adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202022.010-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 FC/APC adapters + pigtails with G.657A fiber EC03.202022.003-V1
FODIS compact Modules MM/G50/OM2 (shrink splice protection) Version
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 SC/OM2sx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM2 fiber EC03.202027.001-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 SC/OM2dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM2 fiber EC03.202027.002-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 LC/OM2dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM2 fiber EC03.202027.006-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/OM2sx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM2 fiber EC03.202027.005-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 LC/OM2dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM2 fiber EC03.202027.011
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/OM2sx adapters (screwed) + pigtails with G50/OM2 fiber EC03.202027.009-V1
FODIS compact Module (10SU) with 12 E2000compact/OM2dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM2 fiber EC03.202027.010-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 ST/OM2 adapters + pigtails with G50/OM2 fiber EC03.202027.004-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 FC/OM2 adapters + pigtails with G50/OM2 fiber EC03.202027.003-V1
FODIS compact Modules MM/G50/OM2 (crimp splice protection) Version

FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 ST/OM2 adapters + pigtails with G50/OM2 fiber EC03.202028.004-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 FC/OM2 adapters + pigtails with G50/OM2 fiber EC03.202028.003-V1
Ordering Information
FODIS compact Modules
Systems
Eurocard Module System
Subrack fiber patch system
www.euroclust.com 9
S
-E
N
-A
0
3
-0
4
/1
3
-0
0
1
FODIS compact Modules MM/G50/OM3 (shrink splice protection) Version
Description ec-Article Nr.:
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 SC/OM3sx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202030.001-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 SC/OM3dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202030.002-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 LC/OM3dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202030.006-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/OM3sx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202030.005-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 LC/OM3dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202030.011
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/OM3sx adapters (screwed) + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202030.009-V1
FODIS compact Module (10SU) with 12 E2000compact/OM3dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202030.010-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 ST/OM3 adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202030.004-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 FC/OM3 adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202030.003-V1
FODIS compact Modules MM/G50/OM3 (crimp splice protection) Version
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 SC/OM3sx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202031.001-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 SC/OM3dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202031.001-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 LC/OM3dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202031.006-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/OM3sx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202031.005-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 LC/OM3dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202031.011
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/OM3sx adapters (screwed) + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202031.009-V1
FODIS compact Module (10SU) with 12 E2000compact/OM3dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202031.010-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 ST/OM3 adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202031.004-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 FC/OM3 adapters + pigtails with G50/OM3 fiber EC03.202031.003-V1
FODIS compact Modules MM/G50/OM4 (shrink splice protection) Version
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 SC/OM4sx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM4 fiber EC03.202033.001-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 SC/OM4dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM4 fiber EC03.202033.002-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 LC/OM4dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM4 fiber EC03.202033.006-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/OM4sx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM4 fiber EC03.202033.005-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 LC/OM4dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM4 fiber EC03.202033.011
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/OM4sx adapters (screwed) + pigtails with G50/OM4 fiber EC03.202033.009-V1
FODIS compact Module (10SU) with 12 E2000compact/OM4dx adapters + pigtails with G50/OM4 fiber EC03.202033.010-V1

FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 ST/OM4 adapters + pigtails with G50/OM4 fiber EC03.202034.004-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 FC/OM4 adapters + pigtails with G50/OM4 fiber EC03.202034.003-V1
Ordering Information
FODIS compact Modules
Systems
Eurocard Module System
Subrack fiber patch system
10
FODIS compact Modules MM/G62.5/OM1 (shrink splice protection) Version
Description ec-Article Nr.:
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 SC/OM1sx adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202036.001-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 SC/OM1dx adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202036.002-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 LC/OM1dx adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202036.006-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/OM1sx adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202036.005-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 LC/OM1dx adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202036.011
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/OM1sx adapters (screwed) + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202036.009-V1
FODIS compact Module (10SU) with 12 E2000compact/OM3dx adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202036.010-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 ST/OM1 adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202036.004-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 FC/OM1 adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202036.003-V1
FODIS compact Modules MM/G62.5/OM1 (crimp splice protection) Version
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 SC/OM1sx adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202037.001-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 SC/OM1dx adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202037.002-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 LC/OM1dx adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202037.006-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/OM1sx adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202037.005-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 6 LC/OM1dx adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202037.011
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 E2000/OM1sx adapters (screwed) + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202037.009-V1
FODIS compact Module (10SU) with 12 E2000compact/OM1dx adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202037.010-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 ST/OM1 adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202037.004-V1
FODIS compact Module (7SU) with 12 FC/OM1 adapters + pigtails with G62.5/OM1 fiber EC03.202037.003-V1
FODIS compact Splitter Modules
FODIS compact Splitter Module 1:8, assembled, SC/UPC to SC/UPC EC03.202048.001-V1
FODIS compact Splitter Module 1:16, assembled, SC/UPC to LC/UPC EC03.202048.006-V1
FODIS compact Splitter Module 1:8, assembled, SC/APC to SC/APC EC03.202040.001-V1
FODIS compact Splitter Module 1:16, assembled, SC/APC to LC/APC EC03.202040.006-V1
FODIS compact MPO/MTP®  Modules
FODIS compact MPO/MTP®- Module (7SU), assembled, 1 MPO/MTP®   to 12 SCsx/UPC + 1 fanout EC03.202081.007-V1
FODIS compact MPO/MTP®- Module (7SU), assembled, 1 MPO/MTP®   to 12 LCdx/UPC + 1 fanout EC03.202081.008-V1
FODIS compact MPO/MTP®- Module (7SU), assembled, 2 MPO/MTP®   to 12 LCdx/UPC + 2 fanout EC03.202081.011-V1
FODIS compact MPO/MTP®- Module (7SU), assembled, 1 MPO/MTP®   to 12 SCsx/APC + 1 fanout EC03.202080.007-V1